
Provisional Concert and Events 

Dates

2024 - 2025



Music Centre Events
AUTUMN TERM 24

Saturday 2nd November Youth Music Night @ Waterside Centre

Saturday 23rd November Newbury, Reading & Cav, Brack and Wok, Windsor and Maidenhead In2Music Big 

Play afternoons (with Let’s Play Bands)

Sunday 24th November Wokingham Winter Carnival – Wind, Brass and Percussion Ensembles Only

Saturday 30th November Reading and Caversham Music Centre Concerts @ Kennet Valley Free Church

Sunday 1st December Joint Windsor, Wokingham Strings/Choirs & Bracknell Music Centre Concerts @ 

TBC

Saturday 7th December Mini Maestros @ NMC

Newbury Music Centre Concerts @ St John’s Church 

Sunday 8th December Wokingham Mayor's Carol Concert

Sunday 15th December RMC Soundstage Gig



SPRING TERM 25

Saturday 1st February RMC & NMC Adults Concert with OOTA and Open Voices @ St John’s, Newbury

Saturday 22nd February Youth Music Night @ Waterside Centre

Saturday 1st March Selected Chamber Ensembles Concert @ Douai Abbey (BYSE, BYTC + Invited MC 

Chamber Groups)

Last two weeks of Music Centre 

Activity (10th – 22nd March)

ALL MC Ensembles - informal sharing/recordings to take place in normal music 

centre time due to Hexagon/JMF scheduling

Saturday 29th March Mini Maestros @ RMC

SUMMER TERM 25

Saturday 31st May Youth Music Night @ Waterside Centre

Saturday 28th June Noisy Kids @ Hexagon – Groups TBC

Saturday 5th July Newbury Music Centre Garden Party

Bracknell and Wokingham & Windsor Summer Concerts

Saturday 12th July Mini Maestros @ BMC

Reading Music Centre Summer Concerts 

TBC Music Centre Tours – Summer 2025!



JMF’s 24/25

Monday 24th - Friday 28th

March

Reading and West Berks

Monday 24th June -

Wednesday 26th June

Friday 28th of June

Bracknell and RBWM



County Ensemble Auditions 24/25

Saturday 20th July BYSO Auditions

Sunday 29th Sept & 

Sunday 6th Oct

BYWO Auditions

TBC BYC Auditions



County & County Chamber Ensemble Dates

AUTUMN 24

26th October – 28th October All day BYWO Rehearsals

30th October – 1st November All day BYSO Rehearsals

Sunday 3rd November Joint BYSO & BYWO Concert

Sunday 8th December BYSE @ Wokingham Carol Concert

Monday 9th December County Sax and County Bassoon Concert 

Tuesday 10th December BYC & BYTC @ BBC Berkshire Carol Service



SPRING 25

Saturday 1st March Selected Chamber Ensembles Concert @ Douai 

Abbey (BYSE, BYTC + Invited MC Chamber 

Groups)

Friday 4th April BYSO Rehearsal – sectionals

5th – 6th April All day BYSO Rehearsal

Monday 7th April All day BYSO Rehearsal and Concert

9th – 10th April All day BYWO Rehearsals

Friday 11th April All day BYWO Rehearsal and Concert

SUMMER 25

Sunday 6th July Choir Festival (County Choirs and MC Choirs)

Monday 7th July County Sax and County Bassoon Ensemble 

Summer Concert

18th – 19th April All day BYSO Rehearsal

Saturday 20th April All day BYSO Rehearsal and Concert

24th – 25th July All day BYWO Rehearsals

26th July All day BYWO Rehearsal and Concert
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